Business Unit
Technology
Energy efficient LED lighting
Energy
Australia
DKSH offers a competitively priced line
of LED lighting products that serves
as a true environmentally conscious

Max./Min./Difference Reading Function ---
Working Environment 0~40oC 0~40oC
* Model AR823 only.
Energy Efficient Lighting
10 DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia.  Freecall 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677, www.dksh.com.au
LED Lighting
Strip Lighting
With 3M adhesive backing
Part No. Type Wattage Voltage LED qty Colour
Colour
Temperature Lumen
Viewing
angle
Roll
 length
LDR5050-12R30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Red 620-630K 66 120° 5m
LDR5050-12G30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Green 520-525K 141 120° 5m
LDR5050-12B30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Blue 465-470K 48 120° 5m
LDR5050-12W30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m White 5500-6500K 471 120° 5m
L5050-12WW30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Warm white 3000-3500K 47-471 120° 5m
L5050-12RGB30-NKW Naked 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 471 120° 5m
LDR5050-12R30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Red 620-630K 66 120° 5m
LDR5050-12G30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Green 520-525K 141 120° 5m
LDR5050-12B30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Blue 465-470K 47 120° 5m
LDR5050-12W30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m White 5500-6500K 471 120° 5m
LDR5050-12WW30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m Warm white 3000-3500K 471 120° 5m
LDR5050-12RGB30PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 12V 30pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 47-471 120° 5m
LDR5050-12R60-NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Red 620-630K 132 120° 5m
LDR5050-12G60-NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Green 520-525K 282 120° 5m
LDR5050-12B60-NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Blue 465-470K 94 120° 5m
LDR5050-12W60-NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m White 5500-6500K 940 120° 5m
LDR5050-12WW60-NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Warm white 3000-3500K 940 120° 5m
LDR5050-12RGB60NKW Naked 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 94-940 120° 5m
LDR5050-12R60-PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Red 620-630K 132 120° 5m
LDR5050-12G60-PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Green 520-525K 282 120° 5m
LDR5050-12B60-PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Blue 465-470K 94 120° 5m
LDR5050-12W60-PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m White 5500-6500K 940 120° 5m
LDR5050-12WW60-PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m Warm white 3000-3500K 940 120° 5m
LDR5050-12RGB60PUW Glue PU 13.2w/m 12V 60pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 94-940 120° 5m
LDR5050-24W30-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 24V 30pcs/m White 5500-6500K 471 120° 5m
LDR5050-24W30-PCW PU + PC 6.6w/m 24V 30pcs/m White 5500-6500K 471 120° 5m
LDR5050-24W60-PUW Glue PU 6.6w/m 24V 60pcs/m White 5500-6500K 940 120° 5m
LDR5050-24W60-PCW PU + PC 6.6w/m 24V 60pcs/m White 5500-6500K 940 120° 5m
Naked variant: IP20
Bare PCB with no covering. Suitable for
indoor decorative applications and shop
fitting/cabinet building.
Glue PU variant: IP65
Naked strip is covered with a polyurethane
extrusion and is waterproof.
Glue PU + PC variant: IP68
Naked strip is installed inside a flat polycarbonate
tube and filled with polyurethane glue and
is waterproof.
11DKSH Australia Pty. Ltd., 14-17 Dansu Court, Hallam VIC 3803, Australia.  Freecall 1800 010 113, Fax (03) 9554 6677, www.dksh.com.au
LED Lighting
Strip Lighting
With 3M adhesive backing
Part No. Type Wattage Voltage LED qty Colour
Colour
Temperature Lumen
Viewing
angle
Roll
 length
LDR3528-12R60-NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Red 620-630K 38 120° 5m
LDR3528-12G60-NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Green 520-525K 245 120° 5m
LDR3528-12B60-NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Blue 465-470K 28 120° 5m
LDR3528-12W60-NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m White 6000-6500K 339 120° 5m
LDR3528-12WW60-NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Warm white 2800-3200K 314 120° 5m
LDR3528-12RGB60NKW Naked 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 28-339 120° 5m
LDR3528-12R60-PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Red 620-630K 38 120° 5m
LDR3528-12G60-PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Green 520-525K 245 120° 5m
LDR3528-12B60-PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Blue 465-470K 28 120° 5m
LDR3528-12W60-PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m White 6000-6500K 339 120° 5m
LDR3528-12WW60-PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m Warm white 2800-3200K 314 120° 5m
LDR3528-12RGB60PUW Glue PU 4.8w/m 12V 60pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 28-339 120° 5m
LDR3528-12R120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Red 620-630K 75 120° 5m
LDR3528-12G120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Green 520-525K 490 120° 5m
LDR3528-12B120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Blue 465-470K 56 120° 5m
LDR3528-12W120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m White 6000-6500K 678 120° 5m
L3528-12WW120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Warm white 2800-3200K 678 120° 5m
L3528-12RGB120-NKW Naked 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 56-678 120° 5m
LDR3528-12R120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Red 620-630K 75 120° 5m
LDR3528-12G120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Green 520-525K 490 120° 5m
LDR3528-12B120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Blue 465-470K 56 120° 5m
LDR3528-12W120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m White 6000-6500K 678 120° 5m
L3528-12WW120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m Warm white 2800-3200K 678 120° 5m
L3528-12RGB120-PUW Glue PU 9.6w/m 12V 120pcs/m RGB 465-6500K 56-678 120° 5m
Accessories Description
LDR-50W-POWER 100-240VAC 50/60Hz;12VDC 50W SAA Plug
LDR-75W-POWER 100-240VAC 50/60Hz;12VDC 75W SAA Plug
LDR-MALE-PLUG 5.5X2.5MM DC Male Socket
LDR-FEMALE-PLUG 5.5X2.5MM DC Female Socket
LDR-RGB-CONTROLLER 12V/24VDC Signal RGB Control RF Remote
LDR3528-120